
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06917465 

On The Rocks (UK) Limited T/A V M Lounge 

We 

Neil Henry, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

Michael Simister, 5 Tabley Court, Victoria Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EZ 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a statement of the Company affairs 

as at 12 February 2015 

fed Well Date 12 February 2015 

Lines Henry Limited 

5 Tabley Court 

Victoria Street, Altrincham 

Cheshire 

WA14 1EZ 

Ref 0082/NH/MS/LM/LD 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

P4 
Qa 
wn 
w 

2 *A41FZO5C* 
A26 17/02/2015 #197 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

On The Rocks (UK) Limited T/A V M Lounge 

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Saecert Buss 

Signed fea at 

Dated - O2- Zois 



On The Rocks (UK) Limited T/A V M Lounge 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Leasehold Property 700 00 NIL 

Equipment, Fixtures & Fittings 2,383 00 2,000 00 

Stock 1,970 00 2,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,500 00 

Signature BE Ea Date ‘2.-0o2-201s7 



On The Rocks (UK) Limited T/A V M Lounge 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 3,613 00 

Mr R Bliss 20,000 00 

Barclays Bank Pic 4,500 00 

HMRC Integrated Claim 30,000 00 
58,113 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (53,613 00) 

Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards creditors (53,613 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (53,614 00) 

Signature 2)... Date \2-a2- Zoiy 



'g SNUBADY 
9 anuaNayY 
